
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Non classé

NPD

No.

17

8

223

12

4

5

34

317

300

113

419

474

3

477

76

244

23

26

6

Name

Alexis ROMIGUIERE

Adrien  ALAUZET

Joël RIOUALL

Yannick LE MOING

Stéphan VEDRINE

Jerome ROCA

Sébastien BOUFFARTIGUES

Romain GENTY

Jean Luc ESCORBIAC

Christophe EYCHENNE

Thierry MONTEIL

Etienne HUBERT

Ines POLI

Arnaud SIMON

Eric CATALA

Alexandre ANDRE

Marc DOMMADIEU

Adrien LOPEZ

Yassine RIDA

Class
X30 S

X30 S

X30 S

X 30 G

Open

X 30 G

X30 S

X30 S

X30 S

X30 M

X30 M

X 30 G

X30 S

X30 M

X 30 G

X30 M

X30 M

X30 S

Open

Laps

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

14

12

9

Diff

6.152

6.238

6.678

6.930

11.311

11.622

12.151

12.729

15.571

19.395

26.132

28.251

38.434

45.072

9 Tours

11 Tours

14 Tours

NPD

Total Tm

17:09.764

17:15.916

17:16.002

17:16.442

17:16.694

17:21.075

17:21.386

17:21.915

17:22.493

17:25.335

17:29.159

17:35.896

17:38.015

17:48.198

17:54.836

11:02.709

9:27.948

7:01.363

Best Tm

44.025

44.538

44.441

44.545

44.235

44.706

44.643

44.537

44.668

44.767

45.016

45.217

45.419

45.431

45.539

45.780

46.133

45.073

Nat/State

Tony

Tony

Alpha

Kosmic

Tony

FA

alpha tiger

Sodi

Sodi

Tony

top kart

Tony

Tony

Tony

Tony

Alpha

alpha tiger

alpha tiger

Sponsor

oui

oui

Oui

Oui

oui

Oui

oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

oui

Oui

Oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

oui

Points

65

58

55

65

65

58

53

51

50

65

58

55

49

55

53

53

51

48

0

Trié par tour

Margin of Victory

6.152

Avg. Speed

84,427

Best Lap Tm

44.025

Best Spd

85,860

Best Lap by
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